            This corrosion ressitant luminaires are suitable for any application
where there are excessive humidity and corrosive atmosphere such as
slaughterhouses, breweries, plating shops and chemical industry. The
body of luminaires are made of grey outside, white inside polyester
painted sheet aluminium. Control gears, lampholders, and wire terminals
are mounted inside. The closing panel is a tempered glass firmly fixed in
an extrude aluminium frame which in turn is secured to the body by
hinges and closing devices. The luminaire can be mounted on stems,

ILF.6 series FLUORESCENT  LUMINAIRESTIS
Type
ORDER CODE
Complete custom design, and photometric data available upon request
Lamp
ILF.6.2036C Fluorescent 2 x 36 W. (T8)
ILF.6.1036C Fluorescent 1 x 36 W. (T8)
ILF.6.3036C Fluorescent 3 x 36 W. (T8)
ILF.6.2028C Fluorescent 2 x 28 W. (T5)
ILF.6.1028C Fluorescent 1 x 28 W. (T5)
ILF.6.3028C Fluorescent 3 x 28 W. (T5)
CHUE CHIN HUA CO.,LTD.
6 Moo4 Suksawad Road, Bangkru, Phrapradaeng,
Samutprakarn 10130
Tel: (662)091-8511 Fax: (662)463-3944-5